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Day




Version 1.0

Day Time
Fri 19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30
Sat 8:30 14|M1C::MV Munchers -v- Wolves M1D:Atlas WID::Themis -v- Elite Black WID:Indro Y10 Girls
9:40 15|M1D::Atlas -v- Ballina Tridents M1C:MV Munchers WID::Indro Y10 Girls -v- Dragons Black - U17G WID:Themis
10:50 16|M1C::Wolves -v- Apex White M1C:Tongatapu 10 WIE::Elite Navy -v- Pheobe WIE:Easts
12:00 17|M1C::MV Munchers -v- Tongatapu 10 M1C:Wolves WID::Elite Black -v- Indro Y10 Girls WIC:U17 Firehawks
13:10 18|M1D::CHILE -v- Ballina Tridents M1D:Dragons WSA::Easts -v- Hillcrest CC WSA:Indro Y11&12 Girls
14:20 19|M1E::SLNH -v- Berserkers Black M1E:Some Chill Guys WSA::Indro Y11&12 Girls -v- Crius WSA:Easts
15:30 20|WSB::Aces United -v- Redlands WSA:Crius
16:40 21|WID::Themis -v- Dragons Black - U17G WIC:Tethys
17:50 22|WIC::Dragons Red - U17G -v- Tethys WID:Dragons Black - U17G
19:00 23|M1E::SLNH -v- UQ Goats M1D:Atlas
20:10 M1D::CHILE -v- Atlas M1E:SLNH
21:20
22:30
Sun 8:30
9:40
10:50
12:00 M2:p4:A4 -v- B4
13:10 M2:p3:A3 -v- B3
14:20 31|M2:p2:A2 -v- B2 M2:Lp3
15:30 32|M2:p1:Al-v- Bl M2:Wp2
16:40 33|M2:sf3:Wp4 -v- Lp3 M2:Lp1l
17:50 34|M2:sf2:Wp3 -v- Lp2 M2:Lsf3
19:00 35|M2:f4:Lp4 -v- Lsf3 M2:Lsf2
20:10 36|M2:f3:Wsf3 -v- Lsf2 M2:Wf4
21:20 37
22:30
Mon 8:30 38|M2:sf1:Wp2-v- Lpl M2:Wsf2
9:40 39|M2:Bronze:Wsf2 -v- Lsfl M2:Wpl
10:50 40|M2:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl M2:WBronze
12:00 41|MP:Bronze:Lsf1 -v- Lsf2 MP:Wsf2
13:10 42|MP:Gold:Wsf1 -v- Wsf2 MP:WBronze

14:30 43
16:00



Version 1.0

Day

Ferny Grove Ferny Grove
Time #|Court5 Court 6

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

19:00 11

20:10 12

21:20 13

22:30
8:30 14 MIC::U17 Firehawks Black -v- Indro Y8 Boys MID:Dragons Black - U17B
9:40 15 MID::Dragons Black - U17B -v- The Costco Guys MIC:Dragons Red - U17B

10:50 16 MID::KG Lads -v- Elite MIC:U17 Firehawks Black

12:00 17 MIC::Caloundra SHS -v- U17 Firehawks Black MIC:Indro Y8 Boys

13:10 18 MIC::Dragons Red - U17B -v- Indro Y8 Boys MIC:Caloundra SHS

14:20 19 MID::The Costco Guys -v- KG Lads MID:Elite

15:30 20

16:40 21

17:50 22

19:00 23

20:10 24

21:20 25

22:30
8:30 26
9:40 27 WIE::Faith Falcons -v- Pheobe

10:50 28 WIE::Easts -v- Elite Navy

12:00 29

13:10 30

14:20 31|WIA:i3:D2 -v- E2 WIB:C4

15:30 32|WIA:i2:E1 -v- C2 WIA:C1

16:40 33|WIA:i1:C1-v- D1 WIA:Li2

17:50 34|WIA:p3:Li2 -v- Li3 WIA:Wi3

19:00 35|WIA:p2:Li1 -v- Wi3 WIA:Wi2

20:10 36|WIA:p1:Wil -v- Wi2 WIA:Wp2

21:20 37

22:30
8:30 38 WIB:sf4:Lp5 -v- Wp6 WIB:Lp4
9:40 39 WIB:sf3:Lp4 -v- Wp5 WIA:Lp2

10:50 40 WIA:sf2:Lp2 -v- Wp3 WIA:Lpl

12:00 41 WS:f3:Wsf3 -v- Lsf2 WS:Wsf2

13:10 42 WS:Bronze:Wsf2 -v- Lsfl WS:Wsf3

14:30 43 WS:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl WS:WBronze

woo (BN

WIE:ELlite Navy
WIE:Pheobe




Version 1.0

Day

Time

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:30
16:00

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

Ferny Grove

MID::Dragons Black - U17B -v- Elite
MIC::Caloundra SHS -v- Indro Y8 Boys
MIC::Dragons Red - U17B -v- U17 Firehawks Black

MID::The Costco Guys -v- Elite

MID::Dragons Black - U17B -v- KG Lads

WID::Elite Black -v- Dragons Black - U17G

WID::Themis -v- Indro Y10 Girls
MIA:p3:D1 -v- E2

MIA:p2:E1 -v- F2

MIA:p1:C1 -v- D2

WIB:i6:D4 -v- E4

WIB:i5:E3 -v- C4

WIB:i4:C3 -v- D3

WIB:p6:Li5 -v- Li6

WIB:p5:Li4 -v- Wi6

WIB:p4:Wi4 -v- Wi5

MIA:sf4:Lp3 -v- Lp4
MIA:sf3:Lp1 -v- Lp2
MIA:sf2:Wp3 -v- Wp4
MIA:sf1:Wp1 -v- Wp2
MIA:Bronze:Lsf1 -v- Lsf2
MIA:Gold:Wsf1 -v- Wsf2

MIC::Dragons Red - U17B -v- Caloundra SHS

MID:The Costco Guys

MID:KG Lads

MIC:U17 Firehawks Black
MIC:Indro Y8 Boys
MID:Dragons Black - U17B
MID:Elite

WID:Indro Y10 Girls
WID:Dragons Black - U17G
MIA:F2

MIB:E4

MIB:E3

WIB:E3

WIA:D1

WIB:Li6

WIB:Wi6

WIB:Wi4
WIB:Wp5

MIA:Lpl
MIA:Lsf4
MIA:Wp1l
MIA:Lsf2
MIA:Wsf2
MIA:WBronze

Ferny Grove
Court 8

::Elite Black -v- Gapees9

WIC::U17 Firehawks -v- Tethys

WIC::Dragons Red - U17G -v- Indro Y9 Girls

MIA:p4:F1 -v- C2
MIB:p8:F3 -v- C4
MIB:p7:D3 -v- E4
MIB:p6:E3 -v- F4
MIB:p5:C3 -v- D4
MIB:sf8:Lp7 -v- Lp8
MIB:sf7:Lp5 -v- Lp6
MIB:sf6:Wp7 -v- Wp8
MIB:sf5:Wp5 -v- Wp6

WS:f4:Lp4 -v- Lsf3
WS:sf2:Wp3 -v- Lp2
WS:sf1:Wp2 -v- Lp1l
WiIA:sf1:Lp1 -v- Wp2
WIA:Bronze:Lsf1 -v- Wsf2
WIA:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsf1l

::Indro Y9 Boys -v- Elite Black
::Easts Orange -v- Gapees9
::U17 Firehawks Yellow -v- Indro Y10 Boys
::Easts Black -v- Dragons White - U17B
::Elite Black -v- Easts Orange

::Indro Y9 Boys -v- Gapees9

::Indro Y10 Boys -v- Easts Black

::Indro Y9 Boys -v- Easts Orange
::Indro Y10 Boys -v- Dragons White - U17B
::U17 Firehawks Yellow -v- Easts Black

MIF:Easts Orange
MIF:Indro YO Boys
MIE:Easts Black

MIE:U17 Firehawks Yellow
MIF:Gapees9

MIF:Elite Black
MIE:Dragons White - U17B
MIF:Easts Orange
MIF:Gapees9

MIE:Easts Black
MIE:Dragons White - U17B

WIC:Indro Y9 Girls
WIC:Tethys
MIA:E1
MIB:D3
MIB:F4
MIB:C3
MIB:Lp8
MIB:Wp5
MIB:Wp8
MIB:Lsf7
MIB:Wsf6

WS:Wp3
WS:Wp2
WS:Lsf2
WIA:Wsf2
WIA:Wp1
WIA:WBronze




Version 1.0 Boondall Boondall

Day Time Court 10

Fri 19:00
20:10
21:20

Sat 8:30
9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20

Sun 8:30
9:40

10:50

12:00

13:10

14:20

15:30 32|MPA::Swerve Woah -v- Singh Spikers MPA:Brisbane Thunder OG
16:40 33|MPA::UniSC -v- Brisbane Thunder OG MPA:Singh Spikers

17:50
19:00 35|MP:sf2:A2 -v- A3 MP:A4
20:10 36|MP:sf1:Al1-v-Ad MP:Lsf2
21:20

Mon 8:30
9:40

10:50

12:00

13:10
14:30




Version 1.0 Boondall Boondall

Day Time #|Court 11 Court 12

Fri 19:00 11
20:10 12
21:20 13

Sat 8:30 14
9:40 15
10:50 16
12:00 17
13:10 18

14:20 19|MPA::UniSC -v- Swerve Woah MPA:Brisbane Thunder OG

15:30 20

16:40 21

17:50 22 MPA:Swerve Woah
19:00 23|MPA::Swerve Woah -v- Brisbane Thunder OG MPA:Singh Spikers
20:10 24|MPA::UniSC -v- Singh Spikers

21:20

Sun 8:30
9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20

Mon 8:30
9:40

10:50

12:00

13:10
14:30




Version 1.0 Boondall Boondall

Day Time #|Court 13 Court 14

Fri 19:00 11
20:10 12
21:20 13

Sat 8:30 14
9:40 15
10:50 16
12:00 17
13:10 18
14:20 19
15:30 20[MPA:Brisbane Thunder OG -Singh Spikers  MPAURISC
16:40 21
17:50 22
19:00 23
20:10 24
21:20 25

Sun 8:30 26
9:40 27
10:50 28
12:00 29
13:10 30
14:20 31
15:30 32
16:40 33
17:50 34
19:00 35
20:10 36
21:20 37
Mon 8:30 38
9:40 39
10:50 40
12:00 41
13:10 42
14:30 43




4 Team Format

2025 Chalice

Pool A (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
A 1st
A 2nd
A 3rd
A 4th D;Lynclzegog

MP Division
sfl G936 Gold G342
Court 9 Sun 20:10 Duties Court 3 Mon 13:10 Duties
A 1st w Win sfl
A 4th L Win sf2
sf2 G935 Bronze G341
Court 9 Sun 19:00 Duties Court 3 Mon 12:00 Duties
Duty Court 3 . Duty Court 3
A 2nd W1 Mon 12:00 Los sf1 Mon 13:10
Duty Court 9
A 3rd L Sun 20:10 Los sf2

Dragons Volleyball

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



5 Team Format

2025

Pool A (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
Duty Court 4
Alst | von 12:00
A 2nd
A 3rd
Duty Court 10
Adth |\ 5un19:00
Duty Court 11
ASth | 5un 19:00

_\
—

Chalice MC Division

Gold G442

Court 4 Mon 13:10 Duties

»|A 1st
W GOLD
pl G1035 _
Court 10 Sun 19:00 Duties / Win p1 L SILVER
Duty Court 11
A 2nd Sun 20:10
A3rd Duty Court 10 Bronze G441
r Sun 20:10 Court 4 Mon 12:00 Duties
Duty Court 4

Los p1 W Mon 13:10 |BRONZE
p2 G1036 .
Court 10 Sun 20:10 Duties / Win p2 L 4th
A 4th
A 5th > 5ih

Dragons Volleyball

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



12 Team Format

2025

-

Pool C (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
Duty Court 1
C 1st Sun 15:30
Duty Court 1
C 2nd Sun 14:20
Duty Court 2
C 3rd Sun 13:10
Duty Court 2
C 4th Sun 12:00
Pool D (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
D 1st
D 2nd
D 3rd
D 4th
Pool E (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
E 1st
E 2nd
E 3rd
E 4th

Chalice M1 Division
il G133 pl G136 Gold G243
Court1 Sun 16:40 Duties Court 1 Sun 20:10 Duties Court 2 Mon 14:30 Duties
L Duty Court 2 N
C 1st Win i1 Mon 13:10 Win p1 GOLD
Duty Court 2 . Duty Court 2 sfl G240 .
D 1st Sun 1750 Win i2 Mon 9:40 \ p— Duties / Win sl SILVER
Los p1
i2 G132 p2 G135 Win p2 Bronze G242
Court 1 Sun 15:30 Duties Court 1 Sun 19:00 Duties P Court 2 Mon 13:10 Duties
B Duty Court 2
E 1st Losil Los sfl Mon 14:30 BRONZE
o sf2 G239 :
C 2nd Win i3 \ Court 2 Mon 9:40 Duties / Win sf2 4th
Los p2
i3 G131 p3 G134 . Duty Court 2
Court 1 Sun 14:20 Duties Court 1 Sun 17:50 Duties / Win p3 Mon 10:50 5th
Duty Court 1 P
D 2nd Sun 17:50 Losi2
Duty Court 1 P
E 2nd Sun 16:40 Losi3 6th
________________________________________________________________ Pool A
i4 G231 p4 G234 Pool B
Court 2 Sun 14:20 Duties Court 2 Sun 17:50 Duties
Duty Court 2 - Duty Court 1
C3rd Sun 16:40 Wini4 Sun 19:00 7th
- Duty Court 2 sf3 G236
D 3rd Win i5 Sun 19:00 \ Court 2 Sun 20:10 Duties
Los p4 8th
i5 G230 p5 G233 :
Court 2 Sun 13:10 Duties Court 2 Sun 16:40 Duties / Win p5 oth
E3rd Los i4
- sf4 G235
C 4th Win i6 \ Court 2 Sun 19:00 Duties
Duty Court 1
Los p5 Sun 20:10 10th
i6 G229 p6 G232 . Duty Court 2
Court 2 Sun 12:00 Duties Court 2 Sun 15:30 Duties \Win p6 Sun 20:10 1th
Duty Court 2 .
D4th Sun 15:30 Losis
Duty Court 2 .
——
E 4th Sun 14:20 Los i6 12th

Dragons Volleyball

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



8 Team Format 2025 Chalice M2 Division
pl G332 Gold G340
Pool A (RR) Court 3 Sun 15:30 Duties Court 3 Mon 10:50 Duties
Duty Court 3 i
Unranked Ranked Duties / A lLst Mon 9:40 Win p1 W
Duty Court 3 sfl G338 )
A st B Ist Sun 16:40 \ Court 3 Mon 8:30 Duties Win sfl
Duty Court 4 /
A 2nd Sun 13:10 thos pl
Duty Court 4 p2 G331 ) Bronze G339
A srd Sun 12:00 Court 3 Sun 14:20 Duties Win p2 Court 3 Mon 9:40 Duties
Duty Court 3 Duty Court 3
A 4th A 2nd Sun 15:30 Los sfl W Mon 10:50
sf2 G334 )
B 2nd \ Court 3 Sun 17:50 Duties / Win sf2
Duty Court 3
Pool B (RR) Los p2 Mon 8:30
p3 G430 Win p3 Duty Court 3 f3 G336
Unranked Ranked Duties Court 4 Sun 13:10 Duties / P Sun 19:00 \ Court 3 Sun 20:10 Duties
B 1st A 3rd Los sf2
W
Duty Court 3 sf3 G333 .
B 2nd B 3rd Sun 14:20 \ Court 3 Sun 16:40 Duties / Win sf3
B 3rd Los p3
p4 G429 ) Duty Court 3 f4 G335
B 4th Court 4 Sun 12:00 Duties / Win p4 Sun 17:50 \ Court 3 Sun 19:00 Duties
Duty Court 3
\ A 4th Los sf3 W Sun 20:10
B 4th Los p4

Dragons Volleyball

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



11 team Format

2025 Chalice

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM

Pool A (RR)

Unranked Ranked Duties
A 1st
nams | O
asa | P8
A 4th
A 5th
A 6th

Pool B (RR)

Unranked Ranked Duties
sis |0
oz |
B 3rd
B 4th
B 5th

M3 Division
pl G1233 Gold G1236
Court 12 Sun 16:40 Duties Court 12 Sun 20:10 Duties
Duty Court 12 >
Alst Sun 19:00 Win p1 w GOLD
B 1 sfl G1135 Win sf1 SILVER
st \ Court 11 Sun 19:00 Duties / Ins L
Los P1
p2 G1232 Win n2 Bronze G1136
Court 12 Sun 15:30 Duties / inp! \ Court 11 Sun 20:10 Duties
A 2nd Los sfl W BRONZE
B 2nd sf2 G1235 Win sf2 4th
n Court 12 Sun 19:00 Duties / ins L tl
Los p2
p3 G931 . Duty Court 12 >
Court9 Sun 14:20 Duties Win p3 Sun 20:10 " Sth
Duty Court 12 /
A3drd Sun 17:50
B ard sf3 G1234
r \ Court 12 Sun 17:50 Duties
Los p3 > 6th
p4 G1231 ) - h
Court 12 Sun 14:20 Duties / Win p4 7t
Duty Court 12
A4th Sun 16:40
B ath \
> 8th
p5 G1230 > 9th
Court 12 Sun 13:10 Duties / t
A 5th
B 5th \
> 10th
> > 11th

Dragons Volleyball



6 Team Format 2025 Chalice WC Division

Pool A (RR)
U ked Gold G143
nranke Ranked Duties Court 1 Mon 14:30 Duties
A 1st >|A 1st GOLD
W
Duty Court 1 >
A 2nd Mon 13:10 A 2nd L SILVER
A 3rd
A 4th Bronze G142
Court 1 Mon 13:10 Duties
h Duty Court 1
A 5t A 3rd W Mon 14:30 BRONZE
A 6th A 4th L 4th
> 5th
> 6th

Dragons Volleyball printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



9 team Format 2025 Chalice W1 Division
pl G1334 Gold G141
Court 13 Sun 17:50 Duties Court 1 Mon 12:00 Duties
Duty Court 1 .
Pool A (RR) Alst Mon 10:50 Win pl
Duty Court 13 sfl G139 :
Unranked Ranked Duties B 1st Sun 19:00 \ Court 1 Mon 940 Duties / Win sf1
A 1st JLos p1
p2 G1333 . Bronze G140
A 2nd Court 13 Sun 16:40 Duties / Win p2 \ Court 1 Mon 10:50 Duties
Duty Court 13 Duty Court 1 Duty Court 1
A 3rd Sun 14:20 A2nd Mon 8:30 Los sfl Mon 12:00
Duty Court 13 sf2 G138 :
Adth B 2nd Sun 17:50 \ Court 1 Mon 8:30 Duties /Wln sf2
A 5th Los p2
p3 G1332 . Duty Court 1
Court 13 Sun 15:30 Duties / Win p3 Mon 9:40
A 3rd
B ard Duty Court 13 sf3 G1336
Pool B (RR) r Sun 16:40 \ Court 13 Sun 20:10 Duties
Unranked Ranked Duties Los p3
p4 G1331 !
B 1st Court 13 Sun 14:20 Duties / Win p4
Duty Court 13
B 2nd Sun 15:30 Adth
sf4 G1335
B 3rd B 4th \ Court 13 Sun 19:00 Duties
B 4th Los p4
Duty Court 13
ASth Sun 20:10

Dragons Volleyball

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th



6 Team Format 2025 Chalice W2 Division

Pool A (RR)
U ked Gold G1435
nranke Ranked Duties Court 14 Sun 19:00 Duties
A 1st >|A 1st GOLD
w
Duty Court 14 >
A 2nd Sun 17:50 A 2nd L SILVER
A 3rd
A 4th Bronze G1434
Court 14 Sun 17:50 Duties
h Duty Court 14
A 5t A 3rd W Sun 19:00 BRONZE
A 6th A 4th L 4th
> 5th
> 6th

Dragons Volleyball printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



9 team Format

Pool A (RR)

Unranked Ranked Duties
wis | PO
aoa | PO
A3rd
A 4th
A 5th

Pool B (RR)

Unranked Ranked Duties
B 1st
st | U0
B 3rd
B 4th

Dragons Volleyball

2025 Chalice MS Division
pl G129 Gold G241
Court 1 Sun 12:00 Duties Court 2 Mon 12:00 Duties
Duty Court 1 .
Alst Sun 13:10 Win p1
Duty Court 4 sfl G439 :
B 1st Mon §:30 \ Court 4 Mon 9:40 Duties / Win sfl
J Duty Court 4
Los pL Mon 10:50
p2 G130 Win 2 Bronze G440
Court 1 Sun 13:10 Duties / P \ Court 4 Mon 10:50 Duties
Duty Court 2
A2nd Los sf1 Mon 12:00
sf2 G438 -
B 2nd \ Court 4 Mon 8:30 Duties /'Wln sf2
Los p2
p3 G428 . Duty Court 4
Court 4 Sun 10:50 Duties / Win p3 Mon 9:40
A3rd
B ard Duty Court 4 sf3 G432
Sun 14:20 \ Court 4 Sun 15:30 Duties
Los p3
p4 G128 )
Court 1 Sun 10:50 Duties / Win p4
A 4th
sf4 G431
B 4th \ Court 4 Sun 14:20 Duties
Los p4
Duty Court 4
ASth Sun 15:30

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th



16 Team Format

Gold G743
Court 7 Mon 14:30 Duties
. WGold
Win sf1
. LGold
Win sf2
Bronze G742
Court 7 Mon 13:10 Duties
WBronze
Los sfl
LBronze
Los sf2

Pool C (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
C st
C 2nd
Duty Court 8
C 3rd Sun 14:20
C 4th
Pool D (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
D 1st
D 2nd
Duty Court 8
D 3rd Sun 12:00
D 4th
Pool E (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
Duty Court 8
E 1st Sun 10:50
E 2nd
Duty Court 7
E 3rd Sun 13:10
Duty Court 7
E 4th Sun 12:00
Pool F (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
F 1st
Duty Court 7
F 2nd Sun 10:50
F 3rd
Duty Court 8
F 4th Sun 13:10

2025 Chalice MI Division
pl G730 sfl G741
Court 7 Sun 13:10 Duties Court 7 Mon 12:00 Duties
Duty Court 7 .
Clst Mon 10:50 Win p1
d Duty Court 7 .
D 2n Mon 8:30 \Win p2
p2 G729 sf2 G740
Court 7 Sun 12:00 Duties Court 7 Mon 10:50 Duties
E1 Win 03 Duty Court 7
st inp Mon 13:10
F 2nd Win o4 Duty Court 7
n inp Mon 12:00
p3 G728 sf3 G739
Court 7 Sun 10:50 Duties Court 7 Mon 9:40 Duties
D 1st Los p1
E 2nd Los p2
p4 G828 sf4 G738
Court 8 Sun 10:50 Duties Court 7 Mon 8:30 Duties
F 1st Los p3
—> Duty Court 7
C2nd Los p4 Mon 9:40
Pool A
p5 G832 Pool B sf5 G836
Court 8 Sun 15:30 Duties Court 8 Sun 20:10 Duties
Duty Court 8 .
C 3rd Sun 16:40 Win p5
D 4th Win p6é
p6 G831 sf6 G835
Court 8 Sun 14:20 Duties Court 8 Sun 19:00 Duties
. Duty Court 8
E 3rd Win p7 Sun 20:10
F 4th Win p8
p7 G830 sf7 G834
Court 8 Sun 13:10 Duties Court 8 Sun 17:50 Duties
D 3rd Los p5
Duty Court 8
Edth Los p6 Sun 19:00
p8 G829 sf8 G833
Court 8 Sun 12:00 Duties Court 8 Sun 16:40 Duties
Duty Court 8
F3rd Sun 17:50 Los p7
h Duty Court 8 >
C 4t Sun 15:30 Los p8

Dragons Volleyball

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



8 Team Format 2025 Chalice WS Division
pl G1133 Gold G643
Pool A (RR) Court 11 Sun 16:40 Duties Court 6 Mon 14:30 Duties
Unranked Ranked Duties / A 1st Win p1
Duty Court 11 Duty Court 11 sfl G840 .
A st Sun 15:30 B 1st Sun 17:50 \ Court 8 Mon 10:50 Duties Vin sfl
Duty Court 11 /
A 2nd Sun 14:20 thos pl
Duty Court 11 p2 G1132 . Bronze G642
A 3rd Sun 13:10 Court 11 Sun 15:30 Duties Win p2 Court 6 Mon 13:10 Duties
Duty Court 8 Duty Court 6
A 4th A 2nd Mon 9:40 Los sfl Mon 14:30
sf2 G839 .
B 2nd \ Court 8 Mon 9:40 Duties / Win sf2
Duty Court 6
Pool B (RR) Los p2 Mon 12:00
p3 G1131 Win b3 Duty Court 8 f3 G641
Unranked Ranked Duties Court 11 Sun 14:20 Duties P Mon 10:50 Court 6 Mon 12:00 Duties
Duty Court 8
B 1st A 3rd Mon 8:30 Los sf2
sf3 G1134 .
B 2nd B 3rd \ Court 11 Sun 17:50 Duties / Win sf3
Duty Court 6
B 3rd Los p3 Mon 13:10
p4 G1130 . f4 G838
B 4th Court 11 Sun 13:10 Duties / Win p4 \ Court 8 Mon 8:30 Duties
Duty Court 11
\ A dth Sun 16:40 Los sf3
B 4th Los p4

Dragons Volleyball

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



12 Team Format

2025

-

Pool C (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
Duty Court 5
C 1st Sun 15:30
C 2nd
C 3rd
Duty Court 5
C 4th Sun 14:20
Pool D (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
Duty Court 7
D 1st Sun 15:30
D 2nd
D 3rd
D 4th
Pool E (RR)
Unranked Ranked Duties
E 1st
E 2nd
Duty Court 7
E 3rd Sun 14:20
E 4th

Chalice

il G533
Court 5 Sun 16:40

Duties

Wi

C 1st

D 1st

i2 G532
Court 5 Sun 15:30

Duties

Duty Court 5

Elst w| Sun19:00

Duty Court 5
C2nd L Sun 16:40
i3 G531

Court 5 Sun 14:20

Duties

Duty Court 5

D2nd w Sun 17:50

E 2nd L

ia'eras T

Court 7_Sun 16:40 Duties
Duty Court 7

C3rd w| Sun19:00

D 3rd L

i5 G732

Court 7 _Sun 15:30 Duties

E3rd w

C 4th L

i6 G731

Court 7 Sun 14:20 Duties
Duty Court 7

D4th w Sun 17:50
Duty Court 7

E 4th "

L Sun 16:40

|

Division
pl G536 Gold G843
Court 5 Sun 20:10 Duties Court 8 Mon 14:30 Duties
o Duty Court 8 .
Win i1 w/| Mon13:10 Win pl w
- Duty Court 6 sfl G841 .
Win i2 L Mon 10:50 \ Court 8 Mon 12:00 Duties /' Win sf1 L
Los p1
p2 G535 Win p2 Bronze G842
Court 5 Sun 19:00 Duties P Court 8 Mon 13:10 Duties
. Duty Court 5 Duty Court 8
Losil w| sun20:10 Lossfl w| Mon14:30
. Duty Court 6 sf2 G640 i
Win i3 L Mon 9:40 Court 6_Mon 10:50 Duties Win si2 L
Duty Court 8
Los p2 Mon 12:00
p3 G534 .
Court 5 Sun 17:50 Duties / Win p3
Losi2 w
Los i
0s i3 L
___________________________________ PoOlL A
p4 G736 Pool B
Court 7_Sun 20:10 Duties
Win i4 w
Duty Court 6
Win i5 ly Cour sf3 G639
L Mon 8:30 \ Court 6 Mon 9:40 Duties
Los p4
p5 G735 .
Court 7 _Sun 19:00 Duties \Win ps
. Duty Court 7
Losi4 w Sun 20:10
- sf4 G638
Win i6 L \ Court 6 Mon 8:30 Duties
Los p5
p6 G734 .
Court 7 Sun 17:50 Duties / \Win p6
Losi5 w
Los i6 L

Dragons Volleyball

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

5th

6th

Tth

8th

oth

10th

11th

12th

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



A 5th

10 team Format 2025 Chalice WJ Division
pl G636 Gold G543
Court 6 Sun 20:10 Duties Court 5 Mon 14:30 Duties
Duty Court 5 .
A 1st »{Win pl
Pool A (RR) Mon 13:10 np
sfl G541 .
Unranked Ranked __ Dules o \ Court 5 Mon 12:00 Duties / Win sf1
A 1st Los p1
p2 G635 . Bronze G542
A2nd Court 6 Sun 19:00 Duties / Win p2 \ Court 5 Mon 13:10 Duties
Duty Court 6 Duty Court 5
A 3rd Sun 16:40 A2nd Los sfl Mon 14:30
Duty Court 6 Duty Court 6 sf2 G540 "
Adth Sun 15:30 B 2nd Sun 20:10 \ Court 5 Mon 10:50 Duties / Win sf2
Duty Court 5
A5th Los p2 Mon 12:00
p3 G634 . >
Court 6 Sun 17:50 Duties / Win p3
Duty Court 6
A 3rd Sun 19:00
B 3rd sf3 G539
Pool B (RR) \ Court 5 Mon 9:40 Duties
Unranked Ranked Duties Los p3 o
p4 G633 ) Duty Court 5 >
B 1st Court 6 Sun 16:40 Duties / Win p4 Mon 10:50
Duty Court 6 Duty Court 5
B 2nd Sun 17:50 Adth Mon 8:30
sf4 G538
B 3rd B 4th \ Court 5 Mon 8:30 Duties
B 4th Los p4 >
p5 G632 ) Duty Court 5
B 5th \ Court 6 Sun 15:30 Duties / Win p5 Mon 9:40

B 5th

Dragons Volleyball

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

printed 27/04/2025 3:10 PM



Version 1.0

Day

Time

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:30
16:00

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

WIE::Faith Falcons -v- Elite Navy

WIC::Indro Y9 Girls -v- Tethys
WIE::Easts -v- Faith Falcons

WIC::U17 Firehawks -v- Indro Y9 Girls
WIE::Easts -v- Pheobe

WSB::Dragons Red - U19G -v- Theia
WSA::Hillcrest CC -v- Indro Y11&12 Girls
WSA::Easts -v- Crius

WSB::Aces United -v- Theia
WSB::Redlands -v- Dragons Red - U19G

MSA::Hyperion -v- Gapeesll
MSB::Easts -v- Dragons Black - U19B
MS:p4:Ad -v- B4
MS:p1l:Al-v-B1

MS:p2:A2 -v- B2

M1A:i3:D2 -v- E2

M1A:i2:E1 -v- C2

M1A:i1:C1 -v-D1

M1A:p3:Li2 -v- Li3

M1A:p2:Lil -v- Wi3
M1A:p1:Wil -v- Wi2

W1:sf2:Wp3 -v- Lp2
W1:sf1:Wp2 -v- Lpl
W1:Bronze:Wsf2 -v- Lsfl
W1:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl
WC:Bronze:A3 -v- A4
WC:Gold:Al -v- A2

- ===

WIC::Dragons Red - U17G -v- U17 Firehawks

WIC:Dragons Red - U17G
WIC:Indro Y9 Girls
WIE:Faith Falcons
WIE:Elite Navy

WID:Elite Black

WIC:U17 Firehawks
WSA:Hillcrest CC
WSB:Dragons Red - U19G
WSB:Aces United
WSB:Redlands
WSB:Theia

MSB:Dragons Black - U19B
MSA:Gapees11
MS:A1

MS:A2
MS:Wpl
M1A:C2
M1A:C1
M1A:Li3
M1A:Wi3
M1B:Wp4
M1B:Wsf4

W1:Wp2
W1:Lsf2
W1:Wp1
W1:WBronze
WC:A2
WC:WBronze

M1C::Apex White -v- Tongatapu 10
M1D::CHILE -v- Dragons

WIJB::Dragons Black - U15G -v- Redlands 2
WIB::BVC Bears U15G -v- Easts
WIB::Redlands 2 -v- Indro Y8 Girls
M1D::Dragons -v- Atlas

M1E::Some Chill Guys -v- UQ Goats
M1C::MV Munchers -v- Apex White
M1C::Wolves -v- Tongatapu 10
M1E::Berserkers Black -v- Some Chill Guys
M1D::Dragons -v- Ballina Tridents

M1E::Berserkers Black -v- UQ Goats
M1E::SLNH -v- Some Chill Guys

M1B:i6:D4 -v- E4
M1B:i5:E3 -v- C4
M1B:i4:C3 -v- D3
M1B:p6:Li5 -v- Li6
M1B:p5:Li4 -v- Wi6
M1B:p4:Wi4 -v- Wi5
M1B:sf4:Lp5 -v- Wp6
M1B:sf3:Lp4 -v- Wp5

M1A:sf2:Lp2 -v- Wp3
M1A:sfl:Lpl-v- Wp2
MS:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl
M1A:Bronze:Lsf1 -v- Wsf2
M1A:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl

M1D:CHILE
M1C:Apex White
WIB:BVC Bears U15G
WIB:Dragons Black - U15G
WIB:Easts
M1D:Ballina Tridents
M1E:SLNH
M1C:Tongatapu 10
M1C:Apex White
M1D:Ballina Tridents
M1E:Berserkers Black

M1E:Some Chill Guys
M1E:UQ Goats

M1B:C4
M1B:C3
M1B:Li6
M1B:Wi6
M1B:Wi4
M1A:Li1
M1B:Lp4
M1B:Lsf4

M1A:Lp1
M1A:Lsf2
MS:WBronze
M1A:Wpl
M1A:WBronze




Version 1.0

Day

Time

#

Court 3

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:30
16:00

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

M1C::MV Munchers -v- Wolves
M1D::Atlas -v- Ballina Tridents
M1C::Wolves -v- Apex White
M1C::MV Munchers -v- Tongatapu 10
M1D::CHILE -v- Ballina Tridents
M1E::SLNH -v- Berserkers Black
WSB::Aces United -v- Redlands
WID::Themis -v- Dragons Black - U17G
WIC::Dragons Red - U17G -v- Tethys
M1E::SLNH -v- UQ Goats
M1D::CHILE -v- Atlas

WCA::Brisbane Thunder -v- Howlers
WCA::Aces Red -v- Dragons

WCA::Brisbane Thunder -v- VSC Barnacles
WCA::Aces Red -v- Howlers

M2:p2:A2 -v- B2

M2:p1:Al -v- B1

M2:sf3:Wp4 -v- Lp3

M2:5f2:Wp3 -v- Lp2

M2:f4:Lp4 -v- Lsf3

M2:f3:Wsf3 -v- Lsf2

M2:sf1:Wp2 -v- Lpl
M2:Bronze:Wsf2 -v- Lsfl
M2:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl
MP:Bronze:Lsf1 -v- Lsf2
MP:Gold:Wsf1 -v- Wsf2

M1D:Atlas

M1C:MV Munchers
M1C:Tongatapu 10
M1C:Wolves
M1D:Dragons
M1E:Some Chill Guys
WSA:Crius
WIC:Tethys
WID:Dragons Black - U17G
M1D:Atlas
M1E:SLNH

WCA:Aces Red
WCA:Howlers
WCA:Dragons
WCA:Brisbane Thunder
M2:Lp3

M2:Wp2

M2:Lpl

M2:Lsf3

M2:Lsf2

M2:Wf4

M2:Wsf2
M2:Wp1
M2:WBronze
MP:Wsf2
MP:WBronze

WID::Themis -v- Elite Black

WID::Indro Y10 Girls -v- Dragons Black - U17G
WIE::Elite Navy -v- Pheobe

WID::Elite Black -v- Indro Y10 Girls
WSA::Easts -v- Hillcrest CC

WSA::Indro Y11&12 Girls -v- Crius
WIB::Dragons Black - U15G -v- BVC Bears U15G
WIB::Easts -v- Indro Y8 Girls

WIB::Redlands 2 -v- BVC Bears U15G
WIB::Dragons Black - U15G -v- Indro Y8 Girls

MSA::Dragons Red - U19B -v- Indro Y11&12 Boys

MSB::U19 FireHawks -v- Oceanus
MS:p3:A3 -v- B3

M2:p4:A4 -v- B4

M2:p3:A3 -v- B3

MS:sf4:A5 -v- Lp4

MS:sf3:Wp4 -v- Lp3
WCA::Hedgehogs -v- Dragons
WCA::Howlers -v- VSC Barnacles
WCA::Brisbane Thunder -v- Dragons
WCA::Aces Red -v- Hedgehogs

MS:sf2:Wp3 -v- Lp2
MS:sf1:Wp2 -v- Lpl
MS:Bronze:Wsf2 -v- Lsfl
MC:Bronze:Lp1 -v- Wp2
MC:Gold:Al -v- Wp1

WID:Indro Y10 Girls
WID:Themis

WIE:Easts

WIC:U17 Firehawks
WSA:Indro Y11&12 Girls
WSA:Easts

WIB:Indro Y8 Girls
WIJB:Redlands 2
WIB:Easts

WIB:BVC Bears U15G

MSB:Oceanus
MSA:Dragons White - U19B
MS:B2

M2:A3

M2:A2

MS:Lp3

MS:Lsf4

WCA:Howlers
WCA:Hedgehogs
WCA:VSC Barnacles
WCA:Brisbane Thunder

MS:Lpl
MS:Lsf2
MS:Wsfl
MC:Al
MC:WBronze

- ===




Version 1.0

Day

Time

#

Ferny Grove
Court 5

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:30
16:00

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

WIJA::Dragons White - U15G -v- U15G Wolves
WIJA::Redlands 1 -v- Elite

WIJA::U15G Wolves -v- Dragons Red - U15G
WIJA::Dragons White - U15G -v- Redlands 1
WIJA::Elite -v- Dragons Red - U15G

WIJA::U15G Wolves -v- Redlands 1

WIJA::Dragons White - U15G -v- Dragons Red - U15G
MSB::Oceanus -v- Dragons Black - U19B
MSA::Dragons White - U19B -v- Hyperion
MSA::Dragons White - U19B -v- Indro Y11&12 Boys

WIB::Redlands 2 -v- Easts

WIJA::U15G Wolves -v- Elite
WIJA::Redlands 1 -v- Dragons Red - U15G
WIJA::Dragons White - U15G -v- Elite
WIA:i3:D2 -v- E2

WIA:i2:E1 -v- C2

WIA:i1:C1-v- D1

WIA:p3:Li2 -v- Li3

WIA:p2:Lil -v- Wi3

WIA:p1:Wil -v- Wi2

WJ:sf4:Wpb5 -v- Lp4
WJ:sf3:Wp4 -v- Lp3
WJ:sf2:Wp3 -v- Lp2
WI:sf1:Wp2 -v- Lpl
WIJ:Bronze:Wsf2 -v- Lsfl
WIJ:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl

WIJA:Redlands 1
WIJA:Dragons Red - U15G
WIA:Elite

WIJA:U15G Wolves
WIJA:Dragons White - U15G
WJA:Elite

WJA:Redlands 1
MSB:U19 FireHawks
MSA:Indro Y11&12 Boys
MSA:Dragons Red - U19B

WJA:U15G Wolves
WJB:Redlands 2
WJA:Dragons White - U15G
WJA:Dragons Red - U15G
WIB:C4

WIA:C1

WIA:Li2

WIA:Wi3

WIA:Wi2

WIA:Wp2

WJ:Wp4
WIJ:Lsf4
WIJ:Lsf3
WIJ:Wsf2
WJ:Wp1l
WIJ:WBronze

Ferny Grove
Court 6

MIC::U17 Firehawks Black -v- Indro Y8 Boys
MID::Dragons Black - U17B -v- The Costco Guys
MID::KG Lads -v- Elite

MIC::Caloundra SHS -v- U17 Firehawks Black
MIC::Dragons Red - U17B -v- Indro Y8 Boys
MID::The Costco Guys -v- KG Lads

MSB::U19 FireHawks -v- Easts

MIE::U17 Firehawks Yellow -v- Dragons White - U17B
MSA::Dragons Red - U19B -v- Gapees11
MSB::Easts -v- Oceanus

MSB::U19 FireHawks -v- Dragons Black - U19B

WIE::Faith Falcons -v- Pheobe
WIE::Easts -v- Elite Navy

WIB::BVC Bears U15G -v- Indro Y8 Girls
WIB::Dragons Black - U15G -v- Easts

WJ:p5:A5 -v- BS
WJ:p4:A4 -v- B4
WJ:p3:A3 -v- B3
WJ:p2:A2 -v- B2
Wi:p1:Al-v-B1

WIB:sf4:Lp5 -v- Wp6
WIB:sf3:Lp4 -v- Wp5
WIA:sf2:Lp2 -v- Wp3
WS:f3:Wsf3 -v- Lsf2
WS:Bronze:Wsf2 -v- Lsfl
WS:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl

MID:Dragons Black - U17B
MIC:Dragons Red - U17B
MIC:U17 Firehawks Black
MIC:Indro Y8 Boys
MIC:Caloundra SHS
MID:Elite

MSB:Oceanus

MIE:Indro Y10 Boys
MSB:Dragons Black - U19B
MSA:Hyperion

MSB:Easts

WIE:Elite Navy
WIE:Pheobe
WIB:Dragons Black - U15G
WIB:Indro Y8 Girls

WJ:A4
WIJ:A3
WJ:B2
WJ:Wp3
WJ:Lp2

WIB:Lp4
WIA:Lp2
WIA:Lpl
WS:Wsf2
WS:Wsf3
WS:WBronze

- ===




Version 1.0 Ferny Grove Ferny Grove

Day Time Court 8
Fri 19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30
Sat 8:30 14|MIC::Dragons Red - U17B -v- Caloundra SHS MID:The Costco Guys MIF::Indro Y9 Boys -v- Elite Black MIF:Easts Orange
9:40 15|MSA::Dragons Red - U19B -v- Dragons White - U19B MSA:Hyperion MIF::Easts Orange -v- Gapees9 MIF:Indro Y9 Boys
10:50 16]|MSA::Hyperion -v-Indro Y11&12 Boys MSA:Gapees11 MIE::U17 Firehawks Yellow -v- Indro Y10 Boys MIE:Easts Black
12:00 17|MSA::Dragons White - U19B -v- Gapees11 MSA:Indro Y11&12 Boys MIE::Easts Black -v- Dragons White - U17B MIE:U17 Firehawks Yellow
13:10 18]|MSA::Dragons Red - U19B -v- Hyperion MSA:Dragons White - U19B |MIF::Elite Black -v- Easts Orange MIF:Gapees9
14:20 19|MSA::Indro Y11&12 Boys -v- Gapees11 MSA:Dragons Red - U19B MIF::Indro Y9 Boys -v- Gapees9 MIF:Elite Black
15:30 20|MID::Dragons Black - U17B -v- Elite MID:KG Lads MIE::Indro Y10 Boys -v- Easts Black MIE:Dragons White - U17B
16:40 21|MIC::Caloundra SHS -v-Indro Y8 Boys MIC:U17 Firehawks Black MIF::Elite Black -v- Gapees9 MIF:Easts Orange
17:50 22|MIC::Dragons Red - U17B -v- U17 Firehawks Black MIC:Indro Y8 Boys MIF::Indro Y9 Boys -v- Easts Orange MIF:Gapees9
19:00 23|MID::The Costco Guys -v- Elite MID:Dragons Black - U17B MIE::Indro Y10 Boys -v- Dragons White - U17B MIE:Easts Black
20:10 24|MID::Dragons Black - U17B -v- KG Lads MID:Elite MIE::U17 Firehawks Yellow -v- Easts Black MIE:Dragons White - U17B
21:20 25
22:30
Sun 8:30 26|WID::Elite Black -v- Dragons Black - U17G WID:Indro Y10 Girls WIC::U17 Firehawks -v- Tethys WIC:Indro Y9 Girls
9:40 27|WID::Themis -v- Indro Y10 Girls WID:Dragons Black - U17G WIC::Dragons Red - U17G -v- Indro Y9 Girls WIC:Tethys
10:50 28|MIA:p3:D1-v-E2 MIA:F2 MIA:p4:F1 -v- C2 MIA:E1
12:00 29|MIA:p2:E1-v-F2 MIB:E4 MIB:p8:F3 -v- C4 MIB:D3
13:10 30|MIA:p1:C1-v-D2 MIB:E3 MIB:p7:D3 -v- E4 MIB:F4
14:20 31|WIB:i6:D4 -v- E4 WIB:E3 MIB:p6:E3 -v- F4 MIB:C3
15:30 32|WIB:i5:E3 -v-C4 WIA:D1 MIB:p5:C3 -v- D4 MIB:Lp8
16:40 33|WIB:i4:C3 -v- D3 WIB:Li6 MIB:sf8:Lp7 -v- Lp8 MIB:Wp5
17:50 34|WIB:p6:Li5 -v- Li6 WIB:Wi6 MIB:sf7:Lp5 -v- Lp6 MIB:Wp8
19:00 35|WIB:p5:Li4 -v- Wi6 WIB:Wi4 MIB:sf6:Wp7 -v- Wp8 MIB:Lsf7
20:10 36|WIB:p4:Wi4 -v- Wi5 WIB:Wp5 MIB:sf5:Wp5 -v- Wp6 MIB:Wsf6
21:20 37
22:30
Mon 8:30 38|MIA:sf4:Lp3 -v- Lp4 MIA:Lpl WS:f4:Lp4 -v- Lsf3 WS:Wp3
9:40 39|MIA:sf3:Lp1 -v- Lp2 MIA:Lsf4 WS:sf2:Wp3 -v- Lp2 WS:Wp2
10:50 40|MIA:sf2:Wp3 -v- Wp4 MIA:Wp1 WS:sf1:Wp2 -v- Lpl WS:Lsf2
12:00 41|MIA:sf1:Wp1l -v- Wp2 MIA:Lsf2 WIA:sf1:Lp1 -v- Wp2 WIA:Wsf2
13:10 42|MIA:Bronze:Lsf1 -v- Lsf2 MIA:Wsf2 WIA:Bronze:Lsfl -v- Wsf2 WIA:Wp1
14:30 43|MIA:Gold:Wsf1 -v- Wsf2 MIA:WBronze WIA:Gold:Wp1 -v- Wsfl WIA:WBronze

16:00 | ——I—————I



Version 1.0

Day

Time

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:30
16:00

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

Boondall

W1A::Ballina Tridents -v- Easts
W1A::Sip and Spike -v- Taiwan
WCA::Brisbane Thunder -v- Hedgehogs
W1A::Ballina Tridents -v- Sip and Spike

WCA::Howlers -v- Dragons

W1B::Gympie Stingers -v- Asteria

W1B::Elite -v- Angles
W1A::Taiwan -v- Aces Black

W1A::Easts -v- Sip and Spike

W2A::Easts -v- Tough Tips

W2A::Berserkers White -v- Firehawks

M3A::Easts -v- Omakase

M3A::Dragons Fire -v- Veiny Ahh Digs
M3A::Omakase -v- UniSC VC
M3A::Kiss my Ace -v- Veiny Ahh Digs

M3:p3:A3 -v- B3

MPA::Swerve Woah -v- Singh Spikers
MPA::UniSC -v- Brisbane Thunder OG

MP:sf2:A2 -v- A3
MP:sfl:Al -v- A4

W1A:Sip and Spike
W1A:Ballina Tridents
W1A:Taiwan
WCA:Brisbane Thunder
W1A:Ballina Tridents
WCA:Dragons
W2A:Tough Tips
W1A:Easts
W1A:Taiwan
W2A:Berserkers Grey
W2A:Tough Tips

M3A:Dragons Fire
M3A:Easts
M3A:Kiss my Ace
M3A:UniSC VC

M3:A2
MPA:Brisbane Thunder OG
MPA:Singh Spikers

MP:A4
MP:Lsf2

Boondall
Court 10

MB3A::
M3A::
MB3A::
M3A::
MB3A::
M3A::
MB3A::
M3A::
M3B::
M3A::

W2A::
W2A::
W1B:
W1B::

MCA:
MCA:
MCA:

Kiss my Ace -v- Easts
Dragons Fire -v- Omakase
UniSC VC -v- Veiny Ahh Digs
Kiss my Ace -v- Dragons Fire
Easts -v- UniSC VC
Omakase -v- Veiny Ahh Digs
Dragons Fire -v- UniSC VC
Kiss my Ace -v- Omakase
Dragons Roar -v- AVC U17B
Easts -v- Veiny Ahh Digs

Fusion -v- Easts

:Berserkers Grey -v- Tough Tips
:Asteria -v- Angles

Gympie Stingers -v- Elite

:VSC -v- BHV Colts
:Tanduay Balibolista -v- Aces Raven
:Aces Plaid -v- BHV Colts

MC:p1:A2 -v- A3
MC:p2:A4 -v- A5

M3A:Dragons Fire
M3A:Easts
M3A:Omakase
M3A:Veiny Ahh Digs
M3A:Kiss my Ace
M3A:Easts
M3A:Veiny Ahh Digs
M3A:UniSC VC
M3B:Dracarys
M3B:AVC U17B

W2A:Berserkers Grey
W2A:Easts

W1B:Elite
W1B:Angles

MCA:Tanduay Balibolista
MCA:VSC
MCA:Aces Raven

MC:A4
MC:Lpl




Version 1.0 Boondall Boondall

Day Time #|Court 11 Court 12
Fri 19:00 11
20:10 12
21:20 13
22:30
Sat 8:30 14|WCA::Hedgehogs -v- Howlers W1A:Aces Black M2A::Black Beef -v- Diggers in Paris M2A:Dragons
9:40 15|W1A:Easts -v- Aces Black WCA:Howlers M2A::Dragons -v- Aces Ludicrous M2A:Black Beef
10:50 16|M2B::Elite White -v- Free Tory M2B:MonkaS M3B::Dragons Roar -v- Whos in Paris  M3B:Dracarys
12:00 17|M2A::Diggers in Paris -v- Dragons M2A:Aces Ludicrous M3B::Dracarys -v- Dadsons M3B:Dragons Roar
13:10 18|M2A::Black Beef -v- Aces Ludicrous M2A:Diggers in Paris M3B::Whos in Paris -v- AVC U17B M3B:Dadsons
14:20 19]MPA::UniSC -v- Swerve Woah MPA:Brisbane Thunder OG |M3B::Dragons Roar -v- Dracarys M3B:Whos in Paris
15:30 20|M2B::Elite White -v- Berserkers Green M2B:Free Tory M3B::Dadsons -v- AVC U17B M3B:Dragons Roar
16:40 21|MCA::BHV Colts -v- Aces Raven M2A:Diggers in Paris M3B::Whos in Paris -v- Dracarys M3B:Dadsons
17:50 22]M2A::Diggers in Paris -v- Aces Ludicrous MPA:Swerve Woah MCA::VSC -v- Tanduay Balibolista MCA:BHV Colts
19:00 23|MPA::Swerve Woah -v- Brisbane Thunder OG MPA:Singh Spikers MCA::Aces Plaid -v- Aces Raven MCA:Tanduay Balibolista
20:10 24|MPA::UniSC -v- Singh Spikers MCA:Aces Raven
21:20 25
22:30
Sun 8:30 26|M3A::Kiss my Ace -v- UniSC VC M3A:Veiny Ahh Digs M3B::Whos in Paris -v- Dadsons M3B:Dracarys
9:40 27|WSB::Redlands -v- Theia WSA:Hillcrest CC M3B::Dracarys -v- AVC U17B M3B:Whos in Paris
10:50 28JWSA::Hillcrest CC -v- Crius WSA:Indro Y11&12 Girls M3B::Dragons Roar -v- Dadsons M3B:AVC U17B
12:00 29]WSA::Easts -v-Indro Y11&12 Girls WSA:Crius M3A::Easts -v- Dragons Fire M3A:Omakase
13:10 30JWS:p4:A4 -v- B4 WS:A3 M3:p5:A5 -v- B5 M3:A3
14:20 31|WS:p3:A3-v- B3 WS:A2 M3:p4:A4 -v- B4 M3:B2
15:30 32]WS:p2:A2 -v- B2 WS:A1 M3:p2:A2 -v- B2 M3:B1
16:40 33|WS:pl:Al -v- Bl WS:Wp4 M3:pl:Al -v- B1 M3:Wp4
17:50 34|WS:sf3:Wp4 -v- Lp3 WS:Lpl M3:sf3:Wp4 -v- Lp3 M3:Wp3
19:00 35|M3:sfl:Wp2 -v- Lpl MC:A5 M3:sf2:Wp3 -v- Lp2 M3:Wpl
20:10 36JM3:Bronze:Wsf2 -v- Lsfl MC:Wp1l M3:Gold:Wp1l -v- Wsfl M3:Lsf2
21:20 37
22:30
Mon 8:30 38
9:40 39
10:50 40
12:00 41
13:10 42
14:30 43

16:00
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Day

Time

#

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10
21:20
22:30

8:30

9:40
10:50
12:00
13:10
14:30
16:00

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

Boondall
Court 13

MCA::Aces Plaid -v- VSC

MCA::Tanduay Balibolista -v- BHV Colts
M2B::Monka$ -v- Berserkers Green
MCA::VSC -v- Aces Raven

MCA::Aces Plaid -v- Tanduay Balibolista
MPA::Brisbane Thunder OG -v- Singh Spikers
M2B::Free Tory -v- MonkaS

M2A::Black Beef -v- Dragons

M2B::Free Tory -v- Berserkers Green

M2B::Elite White -v- Monka$S

WSB::Aces United -v- Dragons Red - U19G
W2A::Fusion -v- Firehawks
W2A::Berserkers Grey -v- Easts
W2A::Berserkers White -v- Tough Tips
W1:p4:Ad -v- B4

W1:p3:A3 -v- B3

W1:p2:A2 -v- B2

W1:p1:Al-v- Bl

W1:sf4:A5 -v- Lp4

W1:sf3:Wp4 -v- Lp3

MCA:BHV Colts
MCA:Aces Plaid
M2B:Elite White
MCA:Aces Plaid
MCA:VSC

MPA:UniSC
M2B:Berserkers Green
M2B:MonkaS
M2A:Aces Ludicrous
M2B:Berserkers Green

W2A:Firehawks
WSB:Theia
W2A:Fusion
W2A:Firehawks
W1:A3

W1:B2

W1:Lp3
W1:Lp2
W1l:Lpl
W1:Lsf4

Boondall
Court 14

WCA::Brisbane Thunder -v- Aces Red
WCA::VSC Barnacles -v- Dragons
W2A::Fusion -v- Berserkers Grey
W2A::Berserkers White -v- Easts
WCA::Aces Red -v- VSC Barnacles
W2A::Firehawks -v- Tough Tips
WCA::Hedgehogs -v- VSC Barnacles
W2A::Fusion -v- Berserkers White
W2A::Berserkers Grey -v- Firehawks
W1B::Asteria -v- Elite

W1B::Gympie Stingers -v- Angles

W1A::Ballina Tridents -v- Aces Black
W1A::Easts -v- Taiwan

W1A::Sip and Spike -v- Aces Black
W1A::Ballina Tridents -v- Taiwan

W?2A::Easts -v- Firehawks

W?2A::Fusion -v- Tough Tips
W2A::Berserkers Grey -v- Berserkers White
W2:Bronze:A3 -v- A4

W2:Gold:Al -v- A2

WCA:Dragons
WCA:Aces Red
W2A:Easts
W2A:Berserkers Grey
W2A:Berserkers White
WCA:Aces Red
W1B:Gympie Stingers
WCA:Hedgehogs
W2A:Fusion
W1B:Angles
W1B:Asteria

W1A:Easts

W1A:Sip and Spike
W1B:Gympie Stingers
W1A:Aces Black

W2A:Berserkers White
W2A:Easts
W2A:Fusion

W2:A2

W2:WBronze




